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World Golf Ranking

Player

Fred Couples
Mark Calcavecchia
Jay Haas

Tom Lehman
Jay Don Blake
Peter Senior
Michael Allen
Russ Cochran
John Cook
Bernhard Langer
Jeff Sluman
Tom Pernice Jr
Corey Pavin
Nick Price

Tom Watson
Joey Sindelar
Kenny Perry

Bill Glasson
Olin Browne
John Huston
Chien Soon Lu
Loren Roberts
Brad Bryant
David Eger
David Frost
Mark O'Meara
Fred Funk
Tommy Armour Il
Larry Mize
Eduardo Romero
Hale Irwin

Dan Forsman
Mike Goodes
Tom Kite

Mark Wiebe
Rod Spittle

Bob Gilder

Chip Beck

Gary Hallberg
Bobby Clampett
Hal Sutton

Joe Ozaki
James Mason
Steve Pate

Jim Gallagher Jr
Barry Lane
Mark Brooks
Bob Tway

Ted Schulz
Peter Jacobsen
Mark McNulty
Peter Fowler

Offcial Senior World Golf Ranking

Country
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Points
9008
11704
7327
9715
7196
7954
9585
8933
10610
8742
8650
6007
6589
7817
3743
5450
4305
3542
5566
4911
4379
5181
4506
3948
5190
5852
4775
4614
3552
2073
2442
3511
2755
2946
2933
3081
1926
2846
2779
2419
2078
1765
889
1717
1168
462
1350
1566
1439
420
1304
380

Thru:

# Events
21
30
19
27
20
21
29
27
34
27
27
22
25
27
8
19
10
12
20
15
17
22
20
15
24
21
18
20
18
6
8
16
15
14
13
14
7
13
11
8
12
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Points Avg Rank Factor
7.297
6.792
6.182
5.923
5.799
5.761
5.678
5.571
5.496
5.284
5.241
4,997
4.696
4.653
4.588
4.482
4.268
4.257
4.236
4.172
4.129
3.974
3.765
3.717
3.709
3.656
3.358
3.143
3.093
3.011
2.922
2.898
2.796
2.721
2.708
2.691
2.669
2.663
2.427
2.358
2.059
2.059
2.025
2.006
1.938
1.868
1.856
1.771
1.712
1.700
1.619
1.540
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David Peoples
Mike Reid

J.L. Lewis
Kiyoshi Murota
Jeff Hart

Keith Fergus
Steve Lowery
D. A. Weibring
Curtis Strange
Brad Faxon
Scott Simpson
Jim Rutledge
Lee Rinker
Trevor Dodds
Wayne Levi
Naomichi Ozaki
Mark James
Stan Utley

Tom Jenkins
Jim Thorpe
Gordon Brand Jr
Steve Haskins
Kirk Hanefeld
Bruce Vaughan
Tom Purtzer
Sandy Lyle

Joe Daley
Damon Green
Robert Thompson
Andrew Oldcorn
Larry Nelson
Phil Blackmar
lan Woosnam
Gil Morgan

Jeff Roth

Jim Carter

Don Pooley
Lonnie Nielsen
Kevin Spurgeon
R.W. Eaks
Mark Mouland
Tim Simpson
Robin Freeman
Craig Stadler
Morris Hatalsky
Jerry Pate
John Morse
Gary Koch
Scott Hoch
Steve Jones
Bruce Fleisher
P H Horgan Il
Andy Bean
Fuzzy Zoeller
Boonchu Ruangkit
Tom Byrum
Ben Crenshaw
Mike Harwood
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1469
1035
1177
642
740
1227
1175
1049
408
1391
800
889
1074
430
276
253
253
315
743
753
210
210
210
548
551
292
470
182
325
171
456
417
317
314
132
165
332
316
110
110
202
274
183
238
255
247
91
150
220
122
122
138
132
45
30
15
15
12
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1.476
1.440
1.349
1.324
1.320
1.286
1.279
1.276
1.254
1.216
1.163
1.161
1.154
1.130
1.114
1.022
1.022
0.975
0.924
0.883
0.860
0.850
0.850
0.826
0.779
0.770
0.758
0.748
0.735
0.694
0.665
0.660
0.609
0.562
0.548
0.525
0.517
0.481
0.460
0.460
0.444
0.443
0.408
0.401
0.398
0.384
0.374
0.355
0.351
0.284
0.284
0.267
0.219
0.190
0.140
0.079
0.070
0.068
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Mike Nicolette
Juan Quiros
Ronnie Black
Mikael Hogberg
Joel Edwards
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0.068
0.068
0.068
0.068
0.039
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